
2025-202( MARIAN CENTRAL BOOK LIST
selow, please find the 2025-2026 Book List, listed by COURSE TITLE. These are the books that families will be responsible for purchasing for the up-

coming school year. Most of these books will be available via MBS (our online bookstore, accessible via www.marian.com) starting JULY 7th.

Starting this year on the online bookstore $9.99 flat rate shipping all year round. PLEASE MAKE SURE YOU ARE PURCHASING ACCORDING TO THE

CORRECT ISBN LISTED BELOW. You are welcome to select digital format versions, if available. When selecting digital format download, please

make sure you have your student device before you download! When you purchase through MBS, you are guaranteed that it is IN STOCK and MBS

has guaranteed buy-back. Also, a portion of the proceeds is automatically donated back to Marian Central!!

COURSE

\ccounting 1

:>ersonal Finance

:undamentals of Business

ntro to Business - Dual Credit

:>nncipal Marketing - Dual Credit

English 1-A

:nglish 1

English 1-H

:nglish 1-H

:nglish 2-A

English 2

English 2

English 2-H

English 2-H

English 2-H

English 3-A

English 3

English 3-H

English 4

English 4

English 4

English 4

English 4-H

English 4-H

English 4-H

English 4-H

English AP - Lang. & Comp.

English AP - Lang. & Comp.

English AP - Lang. & Comp.

English AP - Lang. & Comp.

English AP - Literature

)EPT

business

business

business

business

business

:nglish

:nglish

English

English

English

:nglish

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

iOOK TITLE

Jo Book Required - Online Resources

'ersonal Finance Made Easy for Young Adults

'rinciples of Business Updated

iook through MCC (1st semester)

?ook through MCC (2nd semester)

^ight

slight

slight

3reat Expectations

:ahrenheit 451

:ahrenheit 451

^aisin in the Sun

^aisin in the Sun

Fhe Scarlet Letter

:ahrenheit 451

;rankenstein

:rankenstein

:rankenstein

lust Mercy - adapted for young adults

Fo Kill a Mockingbird

1984
Fuesdays with Morrie

Fuesdays with Morrie

\ Rulebook for Arguments, 5th Edition

1984

Just Mercy - adapted for young adults

Fuesdays with Morrie

i\ Rulebook for Arguments, 5th Edition

1984

Just Mercy - adapted for young adults

3f Mice and Men

ISBN #

9798354011155

9781337904179

9780374500016

9780374500016

9780374500016

9780141439563

9781451673319

9781451673319

9780679755333

9780679755333

9780451531353

9781451673319

9780141439471

9780141439471
9780141439471
9780525580034
9780446310789
9780451524935

9780767905923
9780767905923

9781624666544

9780451524935
9780525580034
9780767905923
9781624666544
9780451524935
9780525580034
9780140177398



English AP - Literature

Journalism

Speech Comp

Speech Debate-H

:rench 1

:rench 2

:rench 3-H

:rench 4-H

Spanish 1

Spanish 2

Spanish 3-H

Spanish 4-H

Mgebra 1 A

Mgebra 1

Mgebra 1-H

3eometry-A

Seometry

Seometry-H

algebra 2

algebra 2-H

College Algebra-DC

College Algebra with Trig DC

College Alg w/Tri DC/AP Precalc

Calc w/Analytical Geom DC/AP

Stats AP
Engineering Coding

Guitar 1

Guitar 2

Guitar 2

Adv Guitar 3-H & 4-H

Adv Guitar 3-H & 4-H

Piano 1

Piano 2

Piano 3-H

PEI/Health
PE2/First Aid

Intearated Science

Biology 1

Biology 1-H

Biology AP

Anatomy & Physiology - H

;nglish

inglish

English

English
Vorld Lang.

Vorld Lang.

Vorld Lang.

Vorld Lang.

Vorld Lang.

Vorld Lang.

Vorld Lang.

Vortd Lang.

/lath

/lath
/lath

/lath

/lath
/lath

/tath
/lath
/lath

/lath
/lath
Ylath

Ylath
Vlath

Vlusic

Ylusic

i/lusic

i/lusic

i/lusic

i/lusic

t/lusic

^/lusic
3E

3E

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

1am let

lo Book Required

Jo Book Required

lo Book Required

)nline Sources - No Book Required - Course Fee

)nline Sources - No Book Required - Course Fee

)nline Sources - No Book Required - Course Fee

)nline Sources - No Book Required - Course Fee

)nline Sources - No Book Required - Course Fee

)nline Sources - No Book Required - Course Fee

)nline Sources - No Book Required - Course Fee

)nline Sources - No Book Required - Course Fee

algebra 1

algebra 1

algebra 1

aeometry

aeometry

aeometr/

algebra 2

algebra 2

algebra 2: Common Core

'recalculus with Limits-A Graphing Approach

3recalculus with Limits-A Graphing Approach

calculus of a Single Variable

ntro. To Statistics & Data Analysis

lava: An Introduction to Problem Solving and Programming

Hial Leonard Guitar Method: Complete Edition

Suitar Fretboard Workbook 2nd Edition

-lal Leonard Guitar Chord, Scale & Arpeggio Finder

Jazz Guitar with CD

-lal Leonard Guitar Chord, Scale & Arpeggio Finder

Mfred's Basic Adult Piano Course: Book 1

Mfred's Basic Adult Piano Course: Book 2

Mfred's Basic Adult Piano Course: Book 2

31encoe Health Student Edition

=irst Aid/CPR/Aed Participant's Manual

conceptual Integrated Science - 3rd edition

Dnline Resources in Class (CK-12)

3nline Resources in Class (CK-12)

Dnline Resources in Class (Openstax)

Dnline Resources in Class (Openstax)

9780451526922

9781644328644
9781644328644
9781644328644
9781644328651
9781644328651

9781644328651
9781644328668
9781644328668

9780133281163
9781337904285
9781337904285
978035774912

9781337793612
9780134462035
9780881881394

9780634049019
9781617740145
9780634001444

9781617740145
9780739053010

9780739049259
9780739049259
9781264320219
9781736744789
9780135239865



chemistry 1

chemistry 1-H

chemistry 2-H & Chemistry AP

:>hysics - Conceptual

3hysics 1 AP/Physics H

3eo Science (semester)

Space Sciences (semester)

ntro to Chemistry (semester

ntro to Physics (semester)

-luman Geography

Human Geography AP

-luman Geography AP

-luman Geography AP

World History

i/Vorld History AP

k/Vorld History AP

t/Vorid History AP

»/Vorld History AP

kA/orid History AP

US History

US History

US History-H & US History AP

US History-H & US History AP

US History-H & US History AP

US History-H & US History AP

US History-H & US History AP

US History-H & US History AP

US History-H & US History AP

Consumer Economics

Macro & Micro Economics AP

International Relations

International Relations

US Govt Dual Credit & Seminar

US Govt. & Politics AP

US Govt. & Politics AP

Psychology

Psychology-H

Theoloav 1

Theology 1

Theology 1

Theology 1

>cience

Science

science

Science

icience

Science

Science

Science

>cience

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

Social Studies

social Studies

Social Studies

Fheoloav

Theology

Theoloav

Theoloflv

)nline Resources in Class (Openstax)

)nline Resources in Class (Openstax)

)nline Sources in Class (College Board & Openstax)

)nline Sources - No Book Required

)nline Sources - No Book Required

)nline Resources in Class (Openstax)

)nline Resources in Class (Openstax)

)nline Resources in Class (Openstax)

)nline Resources in Class (Openstax)

Geography and World Cultures

^man Geography: People, Place & Culture

3uns Germs & Steel

advanced Placement Human Geography

^ History of World Societies -11th edition

'raditions & Encounters

'his Fleeting World: A Short History of Humanity

<11 Quiet on the Western Front

"he Interesting Narrative of Life of Olaudah Equiano

advanced Placement World History: Modern (1200 - Present)

Jnited States History

Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass

Fhe Crucible

Bone For Soldiers

slarrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass

Fhe Red Badge of Courage

Slack Boy

/Vhy We Can't Wait

Fhe Things They Carried

slo Book Required

slo Book Required

-ong Way Gone

Fhousand Splendid Suns

A/e the People (2021 Edition)

3overnment in America: People, Politics, Policy.

American Government: Readings & Cases

rhinking about Psychology

dyer's Psycholofly for AP - 3rd Edition

-lolv Bible - School & Church Edition

Fhe Revelation of Christ in Scripture - Semester 1

Fhe Revelation of Christ in Scripture Wkbk - Semester 1

EncounterinQ Christ - Semester 2

9780078799952
9781119043140
9780393354324
9781663609663

9781319244538
9780076700691
9781933782041
9780449213940

9781517442378
9781531129163
9780079023131
9783903352032
9780822202554
9780345427519

9783903352032
9781593080105
9780062964137
9780451527530
9780547391175

9780374105235

9781594489501
9780393538847
9780205865758

9780205116140
9781464186547

9781319070502
9781556654916
9781644134016

9781644130063
9781644134023



Theology 2

Theology 2

Theology 2

Theology 2

Theology 3 & 3H
Theology 3 & 3H

Theology 3 & 3H
Theology 3 & 3H

Theology 4 & 4H

Theology 4 & 4H

Theology 4 & 4H

Theology 4 & 4H

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology

Theology

The Pascal Mystery - Semester 1

The Pascal Mystery Wkbk - Semester 1

The Church is Christ's Body - Semester 2

The Church is Christ's Body Wkbk - Semester 2

The Sacraments - Semester 1

The Sacraments Wkbk - Semester 1

The Moral Life in Christ - Semester 2

The Moral Life in Christ Wkbk - Semester 2

Catholic Social Teaching - Semester 1

Catholic Social Teaching Wkbk - Semester 1

Your Vocation in Christ - Semester 2

Your Vocation in Christ Wkbk - Semester 2

9781644134030

9781644130148
9781644134047
9781644130162
9781622827763
9781644130186

9781622827787
9781644130209

9781644135693
9781644130261

9781644136003
9781644130087


